29
HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERS
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
LIFTING TOOLS
Single-acting Aluminum Cylinders
Working pressure：700bar
Characteristics:

Effective
area
(cm²)
Oil
capacity
（cm³）
Closed
height
A
(mm) Ton KN
HHYG-1050L
10 111
50
15.9
85 142
HHYG-10100L 100 169 192
HHYG-10150L 150 254 242
HHYG-2050L
20 198
50
28.3
157 162
HHYG-20100L 100 311 212
HHYG-20150L 150 465 262
HHYG-3050L
30 309
50
44.2
240 172
HHYG-30100L 100 474 222
HHYG-30150L 150 707 272
HHYG-5050L
50 496
50
70.8
391 182
HHYG-50100L 100 770 232
HHYG-50150L 150 1149 282
HHYG-10050L
100 1002
50
143.1
783 208
HHYG-100100L 100 1534 258
HHYG-100150L 150 2285 308
HHYG-15050L
150 1496
50
213.7
1136 233
HHYG-150100L 100 2241 283
HHYG-150150L 150 3345 333
HHYG-20050L
200 1984
50
283.4
1485 263
HHYG-200100L 100 2938 313
HHYG-200150L 150 4391 363
HHYG-200200L 200 5844 413
HHYG-200250L 250 7297 463
rmgo5
New Stamp
rmgo5